Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Inverter-use screw terminal, 85℃
U
37
L
L
A
R

×
×
×
×
×
×
×
×
×
×
×
×
×
+
503,300 E37L351HPN332MCB7U
6,800 E37L421CPN682MFA5U 89
5,600 E37L421CPN562MF92U 89
12,000 E37L421CPN123MEM9U 76.2
8,200 E37L421CPN822MEJ1U 76.2
6,800 E37L421CPN682MEE3U 76.2
5,600 E37L421CPN562MEB7U 76.2
4,700 E37L421CPN472MEA5U 76.2
3,900 E37L421CPN392ME92U 76.2
4,700 E37L421CPN472MDE3U 63.5
3,900 E37L421CPN392MDD0U 63.5
3,300 E37L421CPN332MDB7U 63.5
2,700 E37L421CPN272MDA5U 63.5
2,200 E37L421CPN222MD92U 63.5
2,900 E37L421HPN292MCD0U 50
2,700 E37L421HPN272MCB7U 50
18,000 E37L401CPN183MFM9U 89
15,000 E37L401CPN153MFK0U 89
12,000 E37L401CPN123MFF5U 89
10,000 E37L401CPN103MFE3U 89
8,200 E37L401CPN822MFB7U 89
6,800 E37L401CPN682MFA5U 89
5,600 E37L401CPN562MF92U 89
12,000 E37L401CPN123MEM9U 76.2
10,000 E37L401CPN103MEJ1U 76.2
6,800 E37L401CPN682MEE3U 76.2
5,600 E37L401CPN562MEB7U 76.2
4,700 E37L401CPN472MEA5U 76.2
3,900 E37L401CPN392ME92U 76.2
4,700 E37L401CPN472MDE3U 63.5
3,900 E37L401CPN392MDD0U 63.5
3,900 E37L401CPN392MDB7U 63.5
3,300 E37L401CPN332MDA5U 63.5
2,700 E37L401CPN272MD92U 63.5
3,300 E37L401HPN332MCD0U 50
2,700 E37L401HPN272MCB7U 50
18,000 E37L351CPN183MFM9U 89
15,000 E37L351CPN153MFK0U 89
12,000 E37L351CPN123MFF5U 89
12,000 E37L351CPN123MFE3U 89
8,200 E37L351CPN822MFB7U 89
8,200 E37L351CPN822MFA5U 89
6,800 E37L351CPN682MF92U 89
15,000 E37L351CPN153MEM9U 76.2
12,000 E37L351CPN123MEJ1U 76.2
8,200 E37L351CPN822MEE3U 76.2
6,800 E37L351CPN682MEB7U 76.2
5,600 E37L351CPN562MEA5U 76.2
4,700 E37L351CPN472ME92U 76.2
5,600 E37L351CPN562MDE3U 63.5
4,700 E37L351CPN472MDD0U 63.5
3,900 E37L351CPN392MDB7U 63.5
3,900 E37L351CPN392MDA5U 63.5
3,300 E37L351CPN332MD92U 63.5
3,300 E37L351HPN332MCD0U 50
CAT. No. E1001U
LARGE CAPACITANCE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS (UNITED CHEMI-CON, INC. Products)
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Inverter-use screw terminal, 85℃

143 DE3 37 11.3 13.6 15.8
92 E92 38 10.5 12.6 14.7
105 EA5 31 12.1 14.6 17.0
117 EB7 31 12.6 15.2 17.7
143 EE3 22 16.2 19.4 22.6
181 EJ1 18 19.3 23.1 27.0
219 EM9 13 25.2 30.2 35.2
92 F92 27 13.9 16.6 19.4
105 FA5 27 14.5 17.3 20.2
117 FB7 22 16.5 19.8 23.1
143 FE3 15 21.2 25.5 29.7
155 FF5 15 21.9 26.2 30.6
190 FK0 12 26.7 32.0 37.4
219 FM9 9 33.1 39.8 46.4
89E37L421CPN682MFB7U6,800
10,000 E37L501CPN103MFM9U 89
8,200 E37L501CPN822MFK0U 89
6,800 E37L501CPN682MFF5U 89
6,800 E37L501CPN682MFE3U 89
4,700 E37L501CPN472MFB7U 89
3,900 E37L501CPN392MFA5U 89
3,900 E37L501CPN392MF92U 89
8,200 E37L501CPN822MEM9U 76.2
5,600 E37L501CPN562MEJ1U 76.2
4,700 E37L501CPN472MEE3U 76.2
3,300 E37L501CPN332MEB7U 76.2
3,300 E37L501CPN332MEA5U 76.2
2,700 E37L501CPN272ME92U 76.2
2,700 E37L501CPN272MDE3U 63.5
2,700 E37L501CPN272MDD0U 63.5
2,200 E37L501CPN222MDB7U 63.5
2,200 E37L501CPN222MDA5U 63.5
1,800 E37L501CPN182MD92U 63.5
1,500 E37L501HPN152MCD0U 50
1,500 E37L501HPN152MCB7U 50
12,000 E37L451CPN123MFM9U 89
12,000 E37L451CPN123MFK0U 89
8,200 E37L451CPN822MFF5U 89
8,200 E37L451CPN822MFE3U 89
5,600 E37L451CPN562MFB7U 89
5,600 E37L451CPN562MFA5U 89
4,700 E37L451CPN472MF92U 89
10,000 E37L451CPN103MEM9U 76.2
6,800 E37L451CPN682MEJ1U 76.2
5,600 E37L451CPN562MEE3U 76.2
4,700 E37L451CPN472MEB7U 76.2
3,900 E37L451CPN392MEA5U 76.2
3,300 E37L451CPN332ME92U 76.2
3,900 E37L451CPN392MDE3U 63.5
3,300 E37L451CPN332MDD0U 63.5
2,700 E37L451CPN272MDB7U 63.5
2,200 E37L451CPN222MDA5U 63.5
2,200 E37L451CPN222MD92U 63.5
2,200 E37L451HPN222MCD0U 50
2,200 E37L451HPN222MCB7U 50
15,000 E37L421CPN153MFM9U 89
12,000 E37L421CPN123MFK0U 89
10,000 E37L421CPN103MFF5U 89
10,000 E37L421CPN103MFE3U 89
×
+
+
×